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              Cypress Semicon CY8CTMG201-32LQXI
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Cypress Semicon
                

 Package
 QFN-32

 Description
 
                1.8V QFN-32  Touch Screen Controllers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  490
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.4339
                      	$ 4.43
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $1.7166
                      	$ 343.32
	
                      490+
                    	 
                        $1.6562
                      	$ 811.54
	
                      980+
                    	 
                        $1.626
                      	$ 1593.48



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  